0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

PR
SEBowo~v~oobrwNnek

Competitor

2245
2920
3114

570
2832
2148
3253

345
3099
3233
3408
3414

Colin Hudson
David Eastwood
Norman Veitch
Les Pearson
William Pow
Pet Pearson
Gail Oliver
Roger Hodgkins
Mark Pugh
Stephen Wilson
Christian Bartlett
Maria Bartlett

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

O©CoOoO~NOOUITr,WNE

1
2

oOo~NO O WNPE

Competitor

3114
2920
2987
2148
2832

570

859

345
1569
3150
3155
1168
3248

Norman Veitch
David Eastwood
Adam Chapman
Pet Pearson
William Pow
Les Pearson
David Graham
Roger Hodgkins

Christopher McLean

Michael Reynolds
Keelan Foster
Steve Sweet
Keith Evans

Competitor

2987
570

Adam Chapman
Les Pearson

Competitor

2148
1800
570
345
476
859
3099

2918 Stephen Isherwood

Pet Pearson
Alan Podevin
Les Pearson
Roger Hodgkins
Martin Maldar
David Graham
Mark Pugh

0121 - 25m Precision LBP

oOuUhhWNPE

Competitor

1155 Michael Chinery

3428 Steve Lane

2987 Adam Chapman
570 Les Pearson

1837 Marek Pawlik
748 Graham Trimmer

Practice 1
Score X

99
92
95
90
90
82
79
77
83
76
80
53

CQCOOFrROFRPOFRRFFPWhN

Practice 1
Score X

100
96
94
98
96
96
96
93
96
97
91
90
93

NFPWOWNRMPOWCAODMDMOOOWWO

Practice 1
Score X

99
100

4
5

Practice 1
Score X

97
98
92
94
98
95
92
86

Practice 1
Score X

96
98
94
91
93
90

NOOWwWwN M

PWkFRORFRPFOIW

Practice 2
Score X

93
94
94
89
85
88
76
80
61
73
61
53

OQOFRPOOOOFRONDNDN

Practice 2
Score X

99
98
99
95
95
97
95
98
93
92
94
94
91

WNNNPRPWRARDMMWNOR~O

Practice 2
Score X

100

98

5
4

Practice 2
Score X

98
97
98
93
93
94
92
90

Practice 2
Score X

96
95
97
94
90
90

P WFENOPR

P WENWNO O

Practice 3
Score X

96
96
91
91
87
80
88
80
84
76
74
61

QOONOWONNPFPROW

Practice 3
Score X

97
98
98
97
99
96
97
96
95
94
94
95
94

NFPFFRPNEFEPNNDWRA,OO~O

Practice 3
Score X

100
97

7
5

Practice 3
Score X

100
99
98
97
92
90
93
94

Practice 3
Score X

97
96
96
95
96
95

Ok, WE M

NNORFRFOORMOD

Total
Score
288
282
280
270
262
250
243
237
228
225
215
167

Total
Score
296
292
291
290
290
289
288
287
284
283
279
279
278

Total
Score
299
295

Total
Score
295
294
288
284
283
279
277
270

Total

Score

289
289
287
280
279
275

11
14
12
10
12

-
NPk, OO OO,

X
16
14

X
15
15

H OO N OO
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7 1569 Christopher McLean 79 0 93 1 92 1 264 2

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

Practice 1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 97 2 94 3 95 3 286 8
2 164 Phil Cowling 93 0 94 0 95 2 282 2 Iron
3 2987 Adam Chapman 20 2 96 5 92 3 278 10
4 050 Dave Berry 20 0 91 0 86 0 267 0
5 1569 Christopher McLean 86 1 84 0 86 0 256 1
6 1151 Stan Wescombe 78 1 84 0 91 2 253 3
0301 - 50m Precision GRSB
Practice 1  Practice2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2245 Colin Hudson 96 3 97 0 97 4 290 7
2 3114 Norman Veitch 97 2 96 2 96 3 289 7
3 570 Les Pearson 92 3 96 4 94 2 282 9
4 2148 Pet Pearson 91 0 96 2 92 2 279 4
5 1569 Christopher McLean 91 3 94 0 91 3 276 6
6 476 Martin Maldar 93 2 88 1 89 0 270 3
7 3233 Stephen Wilson 94 1 83 1 89 2 266 4
8 1101 Vincent Smyth 92 2 79 0 86 2 257 4
9 345 Roger Hodgkins 79 0 87 1 86 0 252 1
10 3155 Keelan Foster 86 0 87 0 78 1 251 1
0302 - 50m Precision GRCF
Practice 1  Practice2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 345 Roger Hodgkins 89 0 90 1 88 1 267 2
2 2148 Pet Pearson 86 2 83 0 86 1 255 3
3 570 Les Pearson 72 1 93 0 84 2 249 3
4 1101 Vincent Smyth 84 1 73 1 84 1 241 3
0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open
Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 97 3 97 4 95 2 289 9
2 570 Les Pearson 93 1 90 1 94 2 277 4
0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic
Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 85 1 92 1 90 1 267 3
2 345 Roger Hodgkins 80 1 91 2 92 0 263 3
3 2148 Pet Pearson 85 1 86 2 88 2 259 5
4 476 Martin Maldar 75 0 76 0 75 0 226 0
5 2918 Stephen Isherwood 66 0 70 0 66 0 202 0
0321 - 50m Precision LBP
Practice 1  Practice2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3428 Steve Lane 85 0 85 1 93 2 263 3
2 1155 Michael Chinery 81 0 83 1 80 0 244 1
0322 - 50m Precision LBR
Practice 1  Practice2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 79 1 63 0 78 0 220 1
2 050 Dave Berry 80 0 58 0 79 1 217 1
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0501 - America Match GRSB

Competitor
2245 Colin Hudson
476 Martin Maldar

A WDNPRE

3253 Gail Oliver

0502 - America Match GRCF

Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
777 Alan Warner
1101 Vincent Smyth
798 James West

b wWwNE

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

Competitor

1 2987 Adam Chapman

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

Competitor

3233 Stephen Wilson

345 Roger Hodgkins

1765 Leslie Kong
821 Trevor Williams
2148 Pet Pearson
345 Roger Hodgkins
748 Graham Trimmer

ab~hwNBRE

0521 - America Match LBP

Competitor
1 1765 Leslie Kong

0522 - America Match LBR

Competitor
1 1837 Marek Pawlik

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
296 David Hackett
2613 David Guest
2920 David Eastwood
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
3203 Robert Wheeler
3308 Phil Wood
2886 Gary Bowden
2901 Fraser Hay
10 2832 William Pow
11 1569 Christopher McLean
12 683 Jim Smith
A Class
Competitor
1 2753 Jake Mossom

O©CO~NOOUTA WN P

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
100 6 90 1 92 2 282 9
86 0 86 1 87 0 259 1
91 1 77 0 74 0 242 1
87 1 64 0 84 0 235 1
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
94 1 97 3 94 4 285 8
88 1 93 1 90 0 271 2
78 1 91 2 88 0 257 3
88 1 77 0 79 0 244 1
90 1 67 1 61 1 218 3
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
97 2 99 4 97 6 293 12
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
83 2 87 2 96 3 266 7
74 1 94 1 97 3 265 5
87 1 89 0 89 0 265 1
86 0 88 0 89 0 263 0
72 0 65 0 90 0 227 0
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
84 1 81 0 85 0 250 1
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
84 1 80 0 82 1 246 2
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 10 120 8 60 6 300 24
120 8 120 7 60 5 300 20
120 9 120 4 60 2 300 15
119 5 120 2 60 3 299 10
119 7 119 6 60 3 298 16
120 5 118 4 60 4 298 13
119 5 119 2 60 5 298 12
119 5 118 5 60 6 297 16
118 6 118 7 60 4 296 17
118 8 117 3 60 2 295 13
117 3 114 2 59 3 290 8
119 4 110 5 59 3 288 12
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 8 118 3 60 4 298 15
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2 3267 Keith Kilvington
3 2188 Graham Gough
4 3256 Malcolm Stewart
5 1224 Daron Pritchard
6 3195 David Ashcroft
7 1845 Keith Mepham
8 3150 Michael Reynolds
9 476 Martin Maldar
10 2011 Tim Mepham
11 2737 Blair Drummond
12 2086 Jacky Lamb
13 3103 Stuart Smithson
14 777 Alan Warner
B Class
Competitor
210 Paul Drake
3006 Chris Green
3155 Keelan Foster
3253 Gail Oliver
3435 Adrian Kwa
491 Simon Scott
3099 Mark Pugh
3233 Stephen Wilson
3572 Laura Warwick
10 3260 Craig Stewart
11 3262 Mark Lloyd
12 3559 Andrew Barker
13 2752 Bryan Hall
14 3414 Maria Bartlett
15 3408 Christian Bartlett
16 3562 David Parsons
17 3555 Kathryn White
18 1322 Fred Cooke
19 035 Christopher Barnett
20 1921 Jane Shields
21 1013 Richard Perry
22 3554 Jim Cooper

O©CO~NOOUITA WNPF

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
296 David Hackett
1800 Alan Podevin
3267 Keith Kilvington
683 Jim Smith
3308 Phil Wood
354 Dave Holt
1022 Steve Lamb
2886 Gary Bowden
2190 Martin Hale
10 2832 William Pow
11 2920 David Eastwood
12 2901 Fraser Hay
13 3195 David Ashcroft
14 3114 Norman Veitch
15 2340 Glenn Gordon
16 2613 David Guest
A Class
Competitor
1 3150 Michael Reynolds

OCO~NOUTA WN P

118
118
117
115
115
118
108
118
117
118
117
116
111
Practice 1
Score X
119
118
116
114
117
117
115
118
112
117
116
115
117
114
116
113
103
117
112
105
103
114

NNBEANWNWNPANWNW

P OONORFRPROWWNPRPEPNWOORPRWOAONWW-N

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 10
120 8
120 6
120 8
120 6
120 6
120 12
120 11
120 10
120 9
119 4
119 5
120 11
120 10
120 7
Practice 1
Score X
120 8

120
114
115
116
116
114
120
114
117
107
97
111
88
Practice 2
Score X
118
116
116
116
111
112
115
113
115
118
112
110
113
104
101
106
113
105
101
106
112
58

GFRBANNMNOAONNDNDMOODMDS

NOONPFOFRPROWRPFPOARARNONDBIENDNNDIMOGO

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
119
119
120
120
120
109
118
Practice 2
Score X
120 9

=

=
POIFRPRAOPRAROOONNOUIO0OWOO®

60
60
60
60
60
58
60
54
50
59
60
39
58
Practice 3
Score X
59
59
58
59
60
59
58
57
59
50
57
57
48
59
59
57
57
49
58
57
50
56

PR WONWOONREFPFWWADN

PORPFPNOMNMRPFPOFRPONMNNRPOWRUIONWN

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
50
60
50
Practice 3
Score X
60 4

wouh~rphbpobhpbhbobrpbooopb~o

298

292

292

291

291

290

288

286

284

284

274

266

257
Total

Score X

296 14

293 10

290

289

288 1

288

288

288

286

285

285

282

278

277

276

276

273

271

271

268

265

228

e e

= =
ORFRPOONOO®N©R U ©

AP ORPUCTORFRPRWPARIOITONWOOOUIOOON M

Total
Score X
300 24
300 23
300 23
300 19
300 18
300 17
300 17
299 25
299 24
299 22
299 19
299 16
299 13
290 27
289 21
288 14

Total
Score X
300 21
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2 821 Trevor Williams
3 2086 Jacky Lamb

4 2737 Blair Drummond
5 030 Alan Barker

6 2752 Bryan Hall

7 777 Alan Warner

8 3260 Craig Stewart

9 2188 Graham Gough

10 3256 Malcolm Stewart

11 859 David Graham

12 2899 Anthony Philpott

13 1569 Christopher McLean

14 458 Peter Lomas

15 2011 Tim Mepham

16 748 Graham Trimmer

17 3069 Jan Daniells

B Class

Competitor
3410 Peter Keegan
1768 Peter Matthews
3555 Kathryn White
2753 Jake Mossom
1845 Keith Mepham
2352 Simon Bold
3408 Christian Bartlett
1949 Maurice Leishman
3155 Keelan Foster

10 3248 Keith Evans

11 3103 Stuart Smithson

12 530 lan Mowbray

13 3572 Laura Warwick

O©CO~NOOUTAS WN P

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 3423 Tim Smart
2 2987 Adam Chapman

120

120

119

120 1
120

120

118

118

119

119

117

117

115

120

118

90
Practice 1
Score X
120
119
119
119
120
119
119
119
117
117
116
115
115

ONOWWONNPPOOOOUI, NOO

PNWWOTOOO WU ~PMO

Practice 1
Score X
118 2
120 11

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1800 Alan Podevin

2 683 Jim Smith

3 2538 David Fitzpatrick
4 1765 Leslie Kong

5 210 Paul Drake

6 354 Dave Holt

7 2753 Jake Mossom

8 3267 Keith Kilvington
9 476 Martin Maldar

10 3069 Jan Daniells

11 2537 Paul Nicol

12 530 lan Mowbray

13 859 David Graham
14 2901 Fraser Hay

15 1299 Jane Caruana
16 748 Graham Trimmer

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120
120
120
119
118
118
114
115
113
115
111
117
116
111
117

WNPWONORPRPFPWOOUIbW

120
119
120
119
119
119
120
120
118
118
117
118
118
109
112
120
Practice 2
Score X
120
119
119
118
117
119
118
117
119
117
118
117
113

OrRrawNPPOORTOBRANNOND

OO, WONOIA~AOOOOOW-N

Practice 2
Score X
117 1
90 8

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
119
120
120
120
119
118
120
120
119
109
112
111
87

POOO~NUOITWOOUIOO O©N OAN

Practice 3

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
57
60

NFEANNPFPWOUUOORMOORAWOW

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
58

Score X

60
60

Practice 3

0
5

Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
55
59
60
58
57
58

oOhroOoOPrERPLNMNFRPOR~MOMOOMOOGIO

NANRENWWNOOWOWN

300 16
299 21
299 19
299 17
299 17
299 16
298 17
298 14
297 17
297 15
294 13
294 7
293 8
289 18
287 9
270 13
Total
Score X
300 15
298 15
298 12
297 15
297 14
297 10
296 16
296 15
296 11
294 11
294 10
292 10
286 3
Total
Score X
295 3
270 24
Total
Score X
300 19
300 17
300 15
299 19
299 16
298 20
298 12
293 12
293 8
292 5
290 8
289 11
286 15
286 4
279 6
262 4

Autumn Action Weekend 2016 — Results v1

Page 5 of 26



0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open
X Class

Boo~vwourwnr

A

@)

=
RPBoo~v~ourwnR

B

@)

OO WNPE

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling
2886 Gary Bowden
2190 Martin Hale

050 Dave Berry
2340 Glenn Gordon
2920 David Eastwood

296 David Hackett
1800 Alan Podevin
3114 Norman Veitch
1155 Michael Chinery

lass

Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
030 Alan Barker
1765 Leslie Kong
2987 Adam Chapman
3150 Michael Reynolds
1569 Christopher McLean
3226 Chris Bosley
748 Graham Trimmer
1322 Fred Cooke
1768 Peter Matthews
2752 Bryan Hall

lass

Competitor
3155 Keelan Foster
2352 Simon Bold
035 Christopher Barnett
3435 Adrian Kwa
007 Charles Murton
1845 Keith Mepham

Practice 1
Score X
119
119
120
118
120
118
115
119
113
120
Practice 1
Score X
120
119
119
120
114
118
120
115
111
111
112
Practice 1
Score X
113
114
111
118
110
114

PNRPOWRARNEAEINO OFRL,r BB, O1IO O

NONNRPEF

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open
X Class

1
2
3
4
C

A

O\ICDU'I-POOI\)I—‘

B

A wWN P

Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
050 Dave Berry
164 Phil Cowling
030 Alan Barker

lass

Competitor

2886 Gary Bowden

683 Jim Smith
1569 Christopher McLean
1151 Stan Wescombe
2752 Bryan Hall
1768 Peter Matthews
3195 David Ashcroft

lass

Competitor
2920 David Eastwood
3008 David Farrow
1500 Julian Fox
2901 Fraser Hay

Practice 1
Score X
120 7
118 6
117 8
114 1
Practice 1
Score X
117
119
119
116
115
117
114
Practice 1
Score X
119
95
115
112

RPERPNNWODN

[N NN

Practice 2
Score X
120
118
117
119
117
118
120
116
118
98
Practice 2
Score X
117
117
116
114
119
117
111
116
116
114
111
Practice 2
Score X
115
113
112
95
95
87

NOOGTOFL,ANOND

WWNOFRPNONPF WA

NR R REPW

Practice 2

Score X

118 3

119 7

119 3

110 3

Practice 2

Score X

118

118

120

116

114

107

108

Practice 2

Score X

115 4

117 2
1
1

NANWWPA®W

112
96

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
Practice 3
Score X
60
59
60
60
60
58
60
59
60
50
50
Practice 3
Score X
60
57
56
59
55
55

WWNPrAOWRARDMWO

NEANNWWRMORARNO

POWOoOr A~

Practice 3
Score X
59 4
60 1
60 3
58 1
Practice 3
Score X
60
57
55
60
59
59
59
Practice 3
Score X
58
59
38
54

PR WWWE A~

ONPFP W

Tota
Score X
299 14
297 18
297 15
297 11
297 8
296 12
295 13
294 11
291 10
278 13
Tota
Score X
297 16
295 12
295 12
294 6
293 12
293 9
291 7
290 7
287 5
275 9
273 6
Tota
Score X
288 8
284 3
279 3
272 6
260 1
256 5
Tota
Score X
297 14
297 14
296 14
282 5
Total
Score X
295 9
294 14
294 9
292 8
288 7
283 9
281 4
Tota
Score X
292 10
271 4
265 7
262 2
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0724 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Competitor

164
1800
1155
3008
3044
3267
3195

007

Phil Cowling
Alan Podevin
Michael Chinery
David Farrow
Dave Morrow
Keith Kilvington
David Ashcroft
Charles Murton

Practice 1
Score X

120
116
119
116
110
103
107
113

NOOONMNODNSN

0725 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

apbrwN PR

Competitor

050
164
2537
1022
210

Dave Berry
Phil Cowling
Paul Nicol
Steve Lamb
Paul Drake

0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

el
PRBoo~v~ouobrwnek

Competitor

133
1405
090
698
666
937
581
1022
2971
798
2901

John Chambers
Rob Sanders
Norman Brown
David Stanley
Chris Farr
Gavin Milligan
John Pilmer
Steve Lamb
Robert Doubleday
James West
Fraser Hay

0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

O©CoO~NOOT,,WNPE

RPRRRRRER R
~NOUNWNRO

Competitor

133
1768
1292

937
1949
1405
1587
1401

698

296
2538

090
2971

530
1017

035
3439

John Chambers
Peter Matthews
Brian McManus
Gavin Milligan
Maurice Leishman
Rob Sanders
Steven Murphy
Richard Ingram
David Stanley
David Hackett
David Fitzpatrick
Norman Brown
Robert Doubleday
lan Mowbray
David Clegg
Christopher Barnett
Brian Farrow

Practice 1
Score X

119
118
115
117
115

NDWhAD

Practice 1
Score X

119
119
118
113
108
115
112
100
110
101
103

OQONOONMNONM~MOIO

Practice 1
Score X

119
118
118
116
117
118
116
113
114
112
111
114
102
111
91
102
79

QOO OO0OWRRFPFENRPFPOMMUUOIWO

Practice 2

Score X

120
119
115
114
114
120
114
94

Practice 2

NNWOWWW-N

Score X

118
117
115
108
92

Practice 2

4

5
3
2
1

Score X

120
120
120
119
113
104
106
117
104
115
112

Practice 2

WRrNMNRWNWNNNE

Score X

119
119
116
118
117
116
118
119
118
118
118
119
114
114
113
102
116

P OWOUONIMOWNWOOAONOOONNO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
59
60
60
60
54

QWO WNWEF U

Practice 3
Score X

59
60
56
59
46

OrF,NW

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
60
59
60
59
59
59
59
56
54

PONRFPNOOBRNDDWOG

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
50
57
47
59
59
38

ONNNENNNPAPONEEPNNOO

Total
Score X
300 19
295 6
294 12
289 7
284 3
283 3
281 5
261 4

Total
Score X
296 11
295 11
286 7
284 7
253 3

Total
Score X
299 21
298 15
298 15
291 11
281 7
278 9
277 5
276 5
273 6
272 1
269 4

Total
Score X
298 23
297 16
294 14
294 12
293 10
293 9
293 8
292 11
292 7
290 6
289 8
283 9
273 3
272 7
263 5
263 2
233 4
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0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

Competitor

1405 Rob Sanders
666 Chris Farr
090 Norman Brown
698 David Stanley

3203 Robert Wheeler
074 Sharon Bowden
530 lan Mowbray

No o~ WNPE

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class
<no entries>
A Class
Competitor
2753 Jake Mossom
2832 William Pow
3267 Keith Kilvington
2086 Jacky Lamb
1224 Daron Pritchard
Class
Competitor
1 3572 Laura Warwick
2 3435 Adrian Kwa

TDobrwN R

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
1 2886 Gary Bowden
2 1022 Steve Lamb
3 180 Ash Dagger
A Class
Competitor
3267 Keith Kilvington
582 Tony Pilmer
2832 William Pow
030 Alan Barker
2086 Jacky Lamb
520 Barry Morgan
Class
Competitor
1 2753 Jake Mossom

TDoobdbwNk

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

<no entries>

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

<no entries>

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class
Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery
A Class
Competitor
1 2340 Glenn Gordon
B Class
Competitor
1 3435 Adrian Kwa

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
116 4 120 7 60 5 296 16
115 2 118 2 60 4 293 8
116 5 117 3 59 5 292 13
110 1 114 4 60 2 284 7
117 5 104 O 60 4 281 9
102 1 116 2 59 2 277 5
99 1 114 3 58 1 271 5
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 8 224 7 236 5 580 20
119 8 222 2 236 7 577 17
119 8 216 1 231 6 566 15
117 1 208 1 230 4 555 6
100 5 213 1 233 7 546 13
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
112 3 212 3 220 2 544 8
119 2 149 2 233 6 501 10
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 8 235 7 240 17 595 32
120 11 234 7 240 16 594 34
120 10 229 9 237 13 586 32
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 9 232 11 238 11 590 31
120 10 229 6 238 13 587 29
120 9 228 4 237 12 585 25
118 2 227 9 234 9 579 20
120 7 226 4 233 7 579 18
120 2 213 2 233 5 566 9
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 5 231 8 237 11 588 24
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 9 229 7 239 12 578 27
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 7 211 2 236 10 567 19
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
118 5 215 1 230 5 563 11
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2 3195 David Ashcroft

0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class
Competitor
1 050 Dave Berry
A Class
Competitor
1 1022 Steve Lamb
B Class
<no entries>

1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
1155 Michael Chinery
2011 Tim Mepham
180 Ash Dagger
1800 Alan Podevin
3195 David Ashcroft

OO~ WNER

1022 - Timed & Precision 3LBR
Competitor
683 Jim Smith
164 Phil Cowling
043 Mel Beard
050 Dave Berry
2340 Glenn Gordon
1022 Steve Lamb

OO WNERE

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
2920 David Eastwood
683 Jim Smith
3308 Phil Wood
2832 William Pow
2901 Fraser Hay
2613 David Guest
296 David Hackett
2886 Gary Bowden
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
11 2086 Jacky Lamb
A Class

Boow~vwourwnpr

Competitor
3203 Robert Wheeler
2753 Jake Mossom
3150 Michael Reynolds
3256 Malcolm Stewart
1569 Christopher McLean
2737 Blair Drummond
3267 Keith Kilvington

491 Simon Scott

1224 Daron Pritchard

O©CO~NOOOA~WNPE

109

Practice 1
Score X

109

5

Practice 1
Score X

118

3

Practice 1

50
49
48
47
47
42

Practice 1

47
49
46
44
22
39

Left

Score X

59
58
59
57
57
58
54
56
53
55
53

Left
Score
57
55
54
53
54
52
54
51
30

NOTSh WSO~ 00 OOW©

NWRWwWwoadwhX

210 0 218 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
216 1 233 7
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
208 0 223 4
Practice 2-5 Practice 6
146 49
148 48
144 48
135 47
116 47
129 33
Practice 2-5 Practice 6
143 47
144 41
143 44
131 39
137 48
136 30
Right
Score X
59 8
58 5
55 2
56 6
56 6
55 4
58 5
56 5
57 7
54 4
54 3
Right
Score X
59 6
59 9
56 4
56 3
53 1
53 5
51 2
52 3
53 2

537

Total
Score
558
Total
Score
549

X
13

X
7

Total

245
245
240
229
210
204

Total

237
234
233
214
207
205

Total

Iron

Iron

Score X

118
116
114
113
113
113
112
112
110
109
107

Total

17
13
10
14
13

=
ol oo

Score X

116
114
110
109
107
105
105
103
83

10
12
8
8
4
8
6
6
4
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B Class

1 3435 Adrian Kwa

2 3099 Mark Pugh

3 3260 Craig Stewart

4 3006 Chris Green

5 2188 Graham Gough
6 3103 Stuart Smithson
7 3253 Gail Oliver

8 476 Martin Maldar

9 1013 Richard Perry
10 3262 Mark Lloyd

11 3572 Laura Warwick
12 2752 Bryan Hall

13 2352 Simon Bold

14 035 Christopher Barnett
15 3186 Mitch Annan

16 3414 Maria Bartlett
17 3562 David Parsons
18 3555 Kathryn White
19 3554 Jim Cooper
1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor

1 2886 Gary Bowden

2 3114 Norman Veitch
3 1022 Steve Lamb

4 2920 David Eastwood
5 2340 Glenn Gordon

6 3308 Phil Wood

7 1800 Alan Podevin

8 2613 David Guest

9 683 Jim Smith

10 2832 William Pow

11 3203 Robert Wheeler
12 1569 Christopher McLean
13 296 David Hackett
14 3150 Michael Reynolds
15 3267 Keith Kilvington
16 354 Dave Holt

17 777 Alan Warner

A Class

Competitor

1 3256 Malcolm Stewart

2 2188 Graham Gough
3 3410 Peter Keegan

4 821 Trevor Williams
5 2901 Fraser Hay

6 2737 Blair Drummond

7 3260 Craig Stewart

8 3103 Stuart Smithson
9 2086 Jacky Lamb

10 2899 Anthony Philpott
11 3408 Christian Bartlett

Competitor

Left
Score

55
52
52
52
50
49
49
50
48
46
51
43
39
44
41
44
41
43
45

Left

I—‘OOI—‘I\J}—‘ONNI—‘I—‘OI—‘I—‘(QI—‘U‘II—‘O\)X

Score X

60
59
60
60
57
59
58
57
56
57
59
58
54
53
53
54
37

Left
Score

58
57
52
50
54
56
51
52
49
49
57

I\)-b-bl\)l\)\lb)-b\l()‘l\l(DCO\lB@\l

X
7
5
-
1
3
3
0
4
3
1
3

Right
Score

54
54
51
51
51
52
51
49
49
50
45
50
54
49
40
37
29
26
11

Right

OCO0OO0CORRUUREARNNNAEANRRENDX

Score X

60
60
59
58
60
57
58
59
58
57
54
55
59
59
58
56
54

Right
Score

57
58
57
59
54
51
56
53
55
51
42

7
10

rArEBENrONNOONE N

WN R AN OO~ X

Total
Score
109
106
103
103
101
101
100
99
97
96
96
93
93
93
81
81
70
69
56

Total

Score
120
119
119
118
117
116
116
116
114
114
113
113
113
112
111
110
91

Total
Score

115
115
109
109
108
107
107
105
104
100

99

RPOORWNUONWUOAONNWWNWON O X

X
14
19
17
13
19
16
13
12
12
11
12
11
9
12
14
8
3

X

14
10
12

O wWhoO~NO©UIO
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B Class

~NOoO O~ WN P

Competitor

1168 Steve Sweet
2753 Jake Mossom
2352 Simon Bold
1949 Maurice Leishman
3555 Kathryn White
2752 Bryan Hall

530 lan Mowbray

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

1
2

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman
3423 Tim Smart

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

oO~NO U WNPE

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin
354 Dave Holt
683 Jim Smith
1765 Leslie Kong
3267 Keith Kilvington
476 Martin Maldar
1013 Richard Perry
530 lan Mowbray

1121 - Multi-Target LBP Open
X Class

oOuUhh WNPE

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
296 David Hackett
1155 Michael Chinery
2886 Gary Bowden
164 Phil Cowling
050 Dave Berry

A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Competitor
3428 Steve Lane
1837 Marek Pawlik
3114 Norman Veitch
1765 Leslie Kong
2920 David Eastwood
1800 Alan Podevin
748 Graham Trimmer
3435 Adrian Kwa
035 Christopher Barnett

B Class

oOuUhhWNPE

Competitor
2752 Bryan Hall
1569 Christopher McLean
3225 Michael Addis
2352 Simon Bold
007 Charles Murton
3262 Mark Lloyd

Left

Score X

55
54
54
52
47
56
43

Left

O~NPFPWPrA,Wb

Score X

59
50

Left

7
3

Score X

59
56
55
51
54
49
46
50

Left
Score

57
53
54
51
50
50

Left
Score

56
57
54
56
56
55
52
52
50

Left
Score

57
56
44
43
44
32

AP POOWWOO

Right
Score X
57 4
55 3
54 5
55 4
53 6
38 1
51 1
Right
Score X
59 8
52 2
Right
Score X
60 9
58 7
58 6
58 8
49 1
54 3
50 4
44 2

Right

Score X

56 8

59 5

56 7

55 3

55 3

43 3

Right

Score X

57 7

55 7

57 7

55 5

54 4

52 3

54 5

53 1

53 1

Right

Score X

52 3

52 2

50 1

51 2

37 0

35 0

Total
Score X
113 13
112 7
110 13
106 7
105 4
93 5
Total
Score X
113 14
112 10
111 10
111 8
110 9
107 7
106 9
105 3
103 1
Total
Score X
109 7
108 7
94 5
94 2
81 1
67 0

Total
Score X
112 8
109 6
108 9
107 7
100 7
94 8
94 1
Total
Score X
118 15
102 5
Total
Score X
119 15
114 13
113 9
109 11
103 6
103 4
96 5
94 6
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1122 - Multi-Target LBR Open

X Class
Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 1768 Peter Matthews
3 683 Jim Smith
4 2340 Glenn Gordon
5 1569 Christopher McLean
6 050 Dave Berry
7 2886 Gary Bowden
A Class
Competitor
1 2920 David Eastwood
2 3195 David Ashcroft
B Class
Competitor
1 3008 David Farrow
2 1500 Julian Fox

1124 - Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights

1
2
3
4
5
6

1125 - Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights

A WNPF

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
1800 Alan Podevin
1155 Michael Chinery
3008 David Farrow
3195 David Ashcroft
007 Charles Murton

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
050 Dave Berry
1022 Steve Lamb
1013 Richard Perry

1135 - Multi-Target SGM

abhwNPE

Competitor
133 John Chambers
1405 Rob Sanders
090 Norman Brown
666 Chris Farr
1022 Steve Lamb

1136 - Multi-Target SGSA

~NO O~ WN P

Competitor
1405 Rob Sanders
133 John Chambers
296 David Hackett
1401 Richard Ingram
1768 Peter Matthews

1949 Maurice Leishman

1587 Steven Murphy

Left
Score X
57 6
53 4
53 4
50 4
48 1
50 3
49 3

Left
Score X
54 1
47 1

Left
Score X
46 0
44 1

Left
Score X
56
53
51
52
42
39

QOOkr WahH

Left
Score X
58 6
51 0
49 4
37 0
Left
Score X
55
55
56

48
43

NW~NWN

Left
Score X
57
57
56
50
52
50
51

NNMNNARMOOO

Right
Score X
60 6
57 2
51 4
52 4
51 2
46 1
47 0
Right
Score X
50 2
45 0
Right
Score X
52 3
54 2
Right
Score X
59 5
55 4
55 6
53 3
45 1
40 0
Right
Score X
57 6
54 4
48 2
43 0
Right
Score X
58 5
57 5
55 6
49 3
47 0
Right
Score X
58 4
58 5
57 4
58 5
56 6
58 5
54 3

Total

Score X

117 12

110 6

104 8

102 8

99 3

96 4

96 3

Total

Score X

104 3

92 1

Total

Score X

98 3

98 3
Total
Score X
115 9
108 7
106 7
105 3
87 1
79 0
Total
Score X
115 12
105 4
97 6
80 0
Total
Score X
113 12
112 8
111 13
97 6
a0 2
Total
Score X
115 10
115 10
113 8
108 9
108 8
108 7
105 5
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8 937 Gavin Milligan

9 1292 Brian McManus
10 090 Norman Brown
11 3203 Robert Wheeler
12 530 lan Mowbray
13 508 David Milne
14 035 Christopher Barnett
15 3262 Mark Lloyd

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB

X Class
Competitor

1 3114 Norman Veitch
2 296 David Hackett
A Class

Competitor
2832 William Pow
2753 Jake Mossom
2188 Graham Gough
2737 Blair Drummond
3267 Keith Kilvington
1224 Daron Pritchard
210 Paul Drake
Class

Competitor
1 3386 Jeremy Derenne

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 296 David Hackett
2 1022 Steve Lamb
A Class

Competitor

2832 William Pow

3267 Keith Kilvington
030 Alan Barker
520 Barry Morgan

2737 Blair Drummond

1291 Robert lllius

3410 Peter Keegan

Class

TvuouhwNR

Competitor
1 1322 Fred Cooke
2 3248 Keith Evans

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman

51
47
51
43
41
36
37
22
Practice 1
Score X
45 3
49 5
Practice 1
Score X
43 2
47 5
46 1
42 1
45 4
43 1
41 1
Practice 1
Score X
40 0
Practice 1
Score X
49 5
49 4
Practice 1
Score X
47 5
39 3
47 6
48 2
46 2
44 1
48 4
Practice 1
Score X
49 4
35 0
Practice 1
Score X
50 9

3

2

3

2

0

2

0

0

Practice 2

Score X
41 4
22 0

Practice 2

Score X
46 3
44 5
46 4
40 1
42 3
41 1
21 0

Practice 2

Score X
33 0

Practice 2

Score X
48 5
47 5

Practice 2

Score X
50 5
48 7
44 3
44 3
47 3
46 2
36 1

Practice 2

Score X
45 3
36 0

52
56
45
48
43
46
36
29

Practice 3

Score X
49 5
49 6

Practice 3
Score X

46

43

45

48

39

43

43

NOWOabRND

Practice 3
Score X
32 1

Practice 3

Score X
50 8
50 7

Practice 3
Score X
50
50
48
46
43
37
43

OrFr 00hr~DNO©

Practice 3

Score X
45 3
47 2

ORrRRRLROGM

10

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X
49 7

Score X
50

9

Practice 4

Score X
50 10
45 8

Practice 4
Score X

50

49

46

47

50

46

43

NEFEOTWOo 00O

Practice 4
Score X
38 0

Practice 4

Score X
50 8
50 9

Practice 4
Score X

50

50

48

48

49

49

48

oOuUI~NO B~NO

Practice 4

Score X
38 0
46 2

Practice 4
Score X
50 9

103 7
103 7
96 8
91 3
84 1
82 3
73 1
51 0
Total
Score X
185 22
165 19
Total
Score X
185 14
183 20
183 15
177 10
176 15
173 8
148 5
Total
Score X
143 1
Total
Score X
197 26
196 25
Total
Score X
197 29
187 26
187 15
186 15
185 17
176 9
175 10
Total
Score X
177 10
164 4
Total
Score X
199 34
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1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X Score X Score X
1 1765 Leslie Kong 44 2 47 3 47 4 49 6 187 15
2 3267 Keith Kilvington 41 1 46 5 43 4 45 1 175 11
3 1013 Richard Perry 39 0 37 0 39 4 47 3 162 7
4 1299 Jane Caruana 37 2 37 2 33 0 47 2 154 6
5 210 Paul Drake 29 2 37 1 42 0 26 1 134 4
1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 45 2 46 6 49 5 50 8 190 21
2 296 David Hackett 47 6 43 1 48 4 49 5 187 16
3 1155 Michael Chinery 38 6 45 3 47 3 49 5 179 17
A Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3428 Steve Lane 42 1 44 3 48 4 50 9 184 17
2 1765 Leslie Kong 43 3 40 2 39 0 45 3 167 8
3 3195 David Ashcroft 32 0 44 2 28 1 43 0 147 3
B Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3435 Adrian Kwa 43 3 37 2 47 4 46 6 173 15
2 1322 Fred Cooke 41 1 45 1 40 1 44 2 170 5
3 3008 David Farrow 33 1 34 0 41 2 45 3 153 6
1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 581 John Pilmer 35 0 33 0 38 2 42 2 148 4
A Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1291 Robert lllius 37 0 30 1 40 O 46 1 153 2
B Class

<no entries>

1401 - Multi-Target 3 GRSB
<no entries>

1402 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 69 1 59 6 60 8 30 3 218 18
2 520 Barry Morgan 56 2 43 1 51 2 30 1 180 6

1403 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open
<no entries>

1404 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Classic
<no entries>

1421 - Multi-Target 3 LBP

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3195 David Ashcroft 31 0 36 0 50 2 29 3 146 5
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1422 - Multi-Target 3LBR
<no entries>

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Competitor
632 John Robinson
1990 Chris West
2901 Fraser Hay
3114 Norman Veitch
683 Jim Smith
2886 Gary Bowden
2337 Greg Rastall
A Class

~NOoO b~ WNRE

Competitor
3308 Phil Wood
1022 Steve Lamb
3203 Robert Wheeler
043 Mel Beard
2920 David Eastwood
180 Ash Dagger
3256 Malcolm Stewart
2832 William Pow
B Class

oO~NO U WNPE

Competitor
2753 Jake Mossom
2086 Jacky Lamb
508 David Milne
3267 Keith Kilvington
1224 Daron Pritchard
C Class

gabhwnNPE

Competitor
1 1322 Fred Cooke
2 3435 Adrian Kwa
3 3262 Mark Lloyd
D Class
<no entries>

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
1022 Steve Lamb
296 David Hackett
2886 Gary Bowden
1990 Chris West
632 John Robinson
043 Mel Beard
180 Ash Dagger
A Class

O~NO UL WNPF

Competitor
1 2920 David Eastwood
2 3203 Robert Wheeler

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 21 179 17
240 22 178 13
239 20 180 12
240 21 180 15
240 18 179 12
240 18 180 9
240 23 179 12

Match 1
Score X
240 21
239 19
240 19
238 16
228 16
240 16
239 20
239 15

Match 2
Score X
180 10
178 15
176 8
180 13
177 11
180 13
175 8
177 9

Match 1
Score X
239 20
240 15
233 6
240 19
238 18

Match 2
Score X
172 5
177 11
172 6
175 8
167 6

Match 1
Score X
235 10
239 10
232 10

Match 2
Score X
173 9
154 3
173 6

Match 1
Score X
240 23
240 23
240 21
240 21
240 24
240 20
240 23
240 22

Match 2
Score X
180 16
180 15
180 16
180 15
180 14
179 12
179 14
178 9

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 18 180 16
240 23 180 12

Match 3
Score X
236 10
231 6
236 13
232 11
229 8
232 7
229 8

Match 3
Score X
229 11
228 10
225 4
230 7
233 10
214
211
225

arLr N

Match 3
Score X
220
222
201
225
211

P Owo b

Match 3
Score X
207 4
172 3
136 2

Match 3
Score X
239 12
237 12
238 14
236 15
239 16
233 8

235 9

232 6

Match 3
Score X
233 10
235 12

Match 4

Score X

239
239
239
238
238
236
237

19
16
17
16
15
15
14

Match 4

Score X

238
239
239
240
235
232
239
177

16
13
9
15
15
12
11
10

Match 4

Score X

239
235
233
238
235

14
8
9

16
6

Match 4

Score X

229
231
224

6
10
6

Match 4

Score X

239
240
239
238
240
240
239
236

17
14
20
14
18
18
15
11

Match 4

Score X

240
238

16
16

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 28 294 17
300 26 297 20
299 24 291 10
300 25 291 13
300 22 286 6
299 23 285 8
299 21 287 11
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 24 291 11
300 23 291 12
300 25 289 13
300 26 277 12
299 24 288 10
294 19 288 10
293 14 267 7
300 22 290 7
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
297 21 285 8
298 24 260 5
293 13 283 12
298 22 226 7
240 8 265 5
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
274 5 270 4
292 15 266 9
291 9 274 7

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
299 26 297 12
300 24 297 18
300 24 295 16
300 27 296 16
299 26 290 16
300 28 296 18
299 26 293 15
297 21 291 11
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 28 298 13
300 25 295 10

Total

Score X
1488 112
1485 103
1484 96
1481 101
1472 81
1472 80
1471 89

Total

Score X
1478 93
1475 92
1469 78
1465 89
1460 86
1448 72
1424 61
1408 68

Total
Score X
1452 72
1432 69
1415 49
1402 77
1356 44

Total
Score X
1388 38
1354 50
1330 40

Total

Score X
1494 106
1494 106
1492 111
1490 108
1488 114
1488 104
1485 102
1474 80

Total

Score X
1490 101
1488 98
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2337 Greg Rastall
2901 Fraser Hay
683 Jim Smith
2340 Glenn Gordon
030 Alan Barker
B Class

~No ol hw

Competitor
3308 Phil Wood
3256 Malcolm Stewart
2011 Tim Mepham
2832 William Pow
2086 Jacky Lamb
3267 Keith Kilvington

520 Barry Morgan
C Class

~NOoO b~ WNRE

Competitor
821 Trevor Williams
3260 Craig Stewart
2753 Jake Mossom
3069 Jan Daniells
508 David Milne
D Class
<no entries>

gabhwnNPE

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2070 Richard Sutcliffe
2 2987 Adam Chapman
3 2309 Linda Sutcliffe

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 210 Paul Drake

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 1155 Michael Chinery
A Class

Competitor
1 2340 Glenn Gordon
2 1990 Chris West
3 2011 Tim Mepham
B Class

Competitor
1 3435 Adrian Kwa
2 2337 Greg Rastall
3 3195 David Ashcroft

239 16 178 12 235 2 240 10 300 28 292 13 1484 81

240 15 178 10 234 7 238 11 296 21 297 12 1483 76

240 22 179 14 230 9 240 19 299 24 293 8 1481 96

240 19 178 11 235 12 239 15 300 28 288 7 1480 92

239 16 179 13 230 4 233 12 300 24 290 13 1471 82
Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240 20 180 16 234 6 240 18 300 26 300 28 1494 114

240 18 177 13 234 8 237 17 300 24 298 14 1486 94

239 15 180 11 237 13 237 13 300 24 293 13 1486 89

239 17 179 11 231 7 238 16 299 21 292 16 1478 88

237 15 180 9 230 9 237 13 298 19 291 11 1473 76

240 21 179 12 221 11 240 19 298 23 291 13 1469 99

219 13 179 14 227 9 232 7 299 18 284 7 1440 68
Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

238 12 178 11 230 3 237 10 298 15 292 11 1473 62

239 16 180 11 222 5 234 7 296 20 289 8 1460 67

239 15 177 10 229 5 232 9 296 14 286 6 1459 59

216 11 148 8 220 4 204 6 287 11 272 5 1347 45

220 14 128 7 211 1 175 6 298 18 276 8 1308 54
Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240 23 180 18 238 15 240 20 300 28 297 20 1495 124

240 24 180 18 234 12 240 22 300 29 298 20 1492 125

240 24 180 15 235 14 239 16 299 24 290 9 1483 102
Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

233 10 172 4 227 3 224 1 289 13 280 5 1425 36

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240 21 180 17 235 4 235 14 596 40 1486 96

240 17 180 8 235 8 237 13 593 38 1485 84

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

239 15 179 10 229 5 239 13 589 36 1475 79

240 14 178 10 221 3 237 11 592 29 1468 67

236 16 178 7 235 3 235 8 576 21 1460 55

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240 19 176 5 211 4 236 9 574 21 1437 58

238 14 165 7 213 4 236 14 576 27 1428 66

238 12 173 6 207 O 233 5 528 8 1379 31
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1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 050 Dave Berry
2 164 Phil Cowling
A Class

Competitor
1 2337 Greg Rastall
2 3195 David Ashcroft
B Class

Competitor
1 1990 Chris West

1601 - 1020 GRSB

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
2901 Fraser Hay

296 David Hackett

2886 Gary Bowden
3308 Phil Wood
2832 William Pow
2337 Greg Rastall
2753 Jake Mossom
2086 Jacky Lamb

10 1022 Steve Lamb

11 180 Ash Dagger

12 3260 Craig Stewart

13 3435 Adrian Kwa

14 2070 Richard Sutcliffe

15 2309 Linda Sutcliffe

16 3267 Keith Kilvington

17 3572 Laura Warwick

18 3262 Mark Lloyd

O©CO~NOOTA WN P

1602 - 1020 GRCF

Competitor
2613 David Guest
3114 Norman Veitch
296 David Hackett
2337 Greg Rastall
2886 Gary Bowden
1022 Steve Lamb
2832 William Pow
180 Ash Dagger
3267 Keith Kilvington
10 030 Alan Barker
11 3308 Phil Wood
12 2901 Fraser Hay
13 520 Barry Morgan

OCO~NOUTA WN P

14 035 Christopher Barnett

15 2086 Jacky Lamb

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
226 12 176
239 15 177

8
6

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
236 12 173

205

5

176

4
5

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
233 11 173

4

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

239
240
240
240
240
240
239
240
238
240
237
236
230
238
180
239
238
178

20
21
21
21
23
18
20
21
12
21
12
13

8
16
14
15
12
11

180
180
180
180
177
179
175
178
178
172
177
164
174
178
179
99
113
167

15
15

9
10
12
11

[EnN
~N N O

=
OCw~NowuoI~NO >

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

240
240
240
239
240
240
240
239
239
239
229
240
230
238
180

24
22
21
22
21
23
20
19
20
16
17
16
12
11
15

180
180
180
179
180
179
179
180
176
179
180
179
179
176
179

15
17
12
12
16
16
11
12
10
14
14
13
13

7
11

Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X
219 3 221 9 584 25
203 5 234 9 572 20

Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X
210 1 229 5 557 18
159 1 218 2 548 8

Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X
189 0 223 3 446 6

Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X
240 17 239 18 120
239 16 240 21 118
239 15 238 18 118
237 13 239 16 118
240 21 240 19 116
238 15 235 9 120
235 14 239 14 120 1
236 11 234 14 119
238 12 237 16 116
238 13 237 17 118
235 11 234 11 119
231 9 230 8 114
228 5 236 12 99
188 14 240 20 117
234 10 236 16 117
232 9 236 12 119
227 7 233 8 104
214 6 201 10 114

ANNOTOWRARPMONOOUUIA~NO OO

Match 5
Score X
120
119
120
120
120
119
120
119
120
117
119
114
109
109
108

Match 3
Score X
240 14
240 18
239 18
240 22
238 17
239 17
239 14
237 12
239 14
235 9
240 15
235 17
225 4
204 8
233 11

Match 4
Score X
240 20
240 22
240 21
240 22
240 24
240 17
239 19
240 14
240 14
240 21
240 19
240 16
235 9
234 8
239 16

UGINOCOO0OWOOHO0WOoO NNO O

Total
Score X
1426 57
1425 55

Total

Score X
1405 40
1306 21

Total
Score X
1264 24

Total
Score X
1018 78
1017 78
1015 69
1014 67
1013 79
1012 58
1008 63
1007 66
1007 49
1005 61
1002 43
975 41
967 33
961 71
946 54
925 50
915 32
874 40

Total
Score X
1020 79
1019 85
1019 79
1018 85
1018 84
1017 76
1017 72
1015 63
1014 64
1010 63
1008 73
1008 70
978 46
961 36
939 58

Iron
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1603 - 1020 GRCF Open

~NOoO O~ WN P

Competitor

3114 Norman Veitch
3015 Guy Stevens
2070 Richard Sutcliffe
3044 Dave Morrow
2309 Linda Sutcliffe
1322 Fred Cooke
3423 Tim Smart

1604 - 1020 GRCF Classic

1
2
3

Competitor

1765 Leslie Kong
1800 Alan Podevin
3015 Guy Stevens

1621 - 1020 LBP

el
PEBoco~v~ounsrwnpr

Competitor

1155 Michael Chinery
2920 David Eastwood
632 John Robinson
296 David Hackett

164 Phil Cowling
180 Ash Dagger

3435 Adrian Kwa
2340 Glenn Gordon
1800 Alan Podevin
1765 Leslie Kong
2337 Greg Rastall

1622 - 1020 LBR

~NOoO O WN P

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling
1768 Peter Matthews
2337 Greg Rastall
2920 David Eastwood

050 Dave Berry
1151 Stan Wescombe
1022 Steve Lamb

X Class

abhwNPEF

AC

A WNPEP

Competitor

2886 Gary Bowden
2613 David Guest
3203 Robert Wheeler
2832 William Pow
3267 Keith Kilvington

ass

Competitor

210 Paul Drake
2737 Blair Drummond
3308 Phil Wood
1845 Keith Mepham

240
240
240
240
240
239
240

236 12 176

239
239
239
240
240
240
240
229
240
238
238

239
237
233
232
237
234
175

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
24 180 18 240 23 240 20 120 10 1020 95
22 180 13 240 19 240 17 120 7 1020 78
23 180 17 240 22 239 20 120 6 1019 88
18 179 13 240 14 240 21 120 9 1019 75
20 179 15 239 17 240 23 120 8 1018 83
7 174 10 237 13 239 15 120 7 1009 52
17 176 8 237 9 236 14 115 6 1004 54
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 18 179 12 239 16 239 19 115 2 1012 67
239 21 177 11 238 12 239 12 119 4 1012 60
8 239 10 239 18 114 1 1004 49
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
21 180 10 239 18 238 17 119 5 1015 71
18 180 12 238 12 239 12 119 4 1015 58
19 179 13 237 15 240 21 115 4 1010 72
18 176 9 237 8 236 11 118 4 1007 50
14 174 7 236 10 239 10 118 5 1007 46 Iron
20 178 7 237 8 234 11 117 7 1006 53
18 174 6 235 6 238 12 115 2 1002 44
16 179 10 240 12 238 14 115 5 1001 57
21 176 8 232 11 232 5 117 5 997 50 Iron
14 175 8 231 9 240 8 113 2 997 41
18 174 6 238 14 228 7 117 7 995 52
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
16 174 7 235 9 239 16 119 3 1006 51 Iron
16 176 6 235 7 234 12 118 4 1000 45
8 174 8 237 12 235 12 115 1 994 41
8 172 7 228 5 237 5 115 2 984 27
11 173 5 229 8 223 7 115 4 977 35
6 158 5 231 7 231 7 113 3 967 28
4 172 4 218 3 238 15 116 2 919 28
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
48 4 48 3 49 5 47 4 50 5 49 4 291 25
47 4 49 5 48 3 48 6 48 3 48 7 288 28
50 6 45 4 49 6 46 3 46 3 43 2 279 24
47 3 47 3 44 2 47 7 46 3 47 5 278 23
46 2 46 3 46 2 48 5 43 1 47 4 276 17
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
47 0 47 4 47 2 47 5 45 4 48 4 281 19
46 3 49 5 42 1 46 3 47 3 46 2 276 17
43 3 46 3 48 5 41 0O 46 5 42 3 266 19
38 2 42 2 45 4 46 3 47 5 44 2 262 18
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5
6
7

074 Sharon Bowden
3262 Mark Lloyd
460 Andy Lowe

B Class

©CoOoO~NOOODWNPE

1902 -

Competitor
3099 Mark Pugh
3253 Gail Oliver
2999 Martin Ashley
2352 Simon Bold
3150 Michael Reynolds
3233 Stephen Wilson
491 Simon Scott
2752 Bryan Hall
2538 David Fitzpatrick
1017 David Clegg
1921 Jane Shields
3386 Jeremy Derenne
3414 Maria Bartlett
1013 Richard Perry
3103 Stuart Smithson
3555 Kathryn White
2899 Anthony Philpott
3186 Mitch Annan
3559 Andrew Barker
3562 David Parsons
3594 Paul Hendrie
3372 Malcolm Ridgley
3554 Jim Cooper
3595 Tom Chatfield

Advancing Target GRCF

X Class

NOoO ok~ WNPRE

Competitor

1022 Steve Lamb

2886 Gary Bowden
683 Jim Smith

3203 Robert Wheeler
777 Alan Warner

2613 David Guest
354 Dave Holt

A Class

PR
ShBoo~NwourwNnr

Competitor
3267 Keith Kilvington
3410 Peter Keegan
821 Trevor Williams
2987 Adam Chapman
2737 Blair Drummond
859 David Graham
458 Peter Lomas
2832 William Pow
460 Andy Lowe
2899 Anthony Philpott
3069 Jan Daniells
2752 Bryan Hall

41 2 42 2 48 3 42 2 44 0 44 1 261 10
383 1 40 2 41 1 41 2 46 3 43 0 249 9
40 2 42 2 42 2 41 1 38 1 44 2 247 10
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
41 0 42 1 42 2 47 3 44 2 43 3 259 11
44 2 42 3 44 1 40 1 48 1 41 2 259 10
39 1 45 1 43 2 42 3 46 3 41 3 256 13
40 0 44 5 41 0 45 3 40 0 45 1 255 9
40 1 40 1 41 3 46 4 45 2 42 1 254 12
44 1 44 5 46 0 35 1 41 0 40 1 250 8
44 4 39 2 39 1 42 3 38 1 46 3 248 14
32 2 47 5 39 2 39 0 43 1 47 2 247 12
40 0O 39 2 40 1 42 0 41 1 44 2 246 6
42 1 40 3 41 1 42 2 39 1 38 3 242 11
37 2 37 2 42 4 40 3 45 4 39 1 240 16
42 1 39 2 39 2 40 2 38 0 41 1 239 8
39 1 41 3 38 0 36 2 42 0 37 1 233 7
42 1 42 0 41 2 43 4 26 1 37 0O 231 8
31 0 39 2 32 0 43 2 45 5 37 1 227 10
38 1 40 3 40 0 38 2 28 1 40 2 224 9
33 0 38 2 35 0 41 1 37 0 33 0 217 3
27 0 32 0 29 0 42 2 42 3 41 1 213 6
25 0 37 2 30 2 37 3 39 1 37 2 205 10
43 0 27 0 40 O 7 0 42 1 38 3 197 4
24 0 26 0 32 1 32 0 34 0 37 0 18 1
34 1 30 0 19 0 30 0 35 0O 3 1 183 2
32 0 27 0 38 2 15 0 30 0 32 0 174 2
22 0 3 1 33 0 9 0 26 0 34 0 157 1
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 2 30 5 30 6 30 5 30 6 180 29
30 2 30 5 30 4 30 4 30 4 30 5 180 24
30 6 28 3 30 3 30 6 30 4 30 4 178 26
30 5 30 3 29 2 30 5 29 4 30 5 178 24
29 4 27 0 30 4 30 4 30 5 29 2 175 19
30 6 29 3 28 4 28 2 30 4 29 2 174 21
30 5 14 1 29 4 30 4 29 2 30 4 162 20
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 27 3 30 4 30 4 30 3 30 6 176 24
30 3 28 0 28 3 30 3 30 3 30 4 176 16
30 4 28 2 29 2 29 3 29 4 30 4 175 19
29 3 28 2 30 3 29 4 30 5 28 2 174 19
30 4 28 3 28 4 29 2 30 4 28 3 173 20
29 3 30 2 26 1 29 3 30 3 29 4 173 16
28 2 29 2 30 3 29 3 28 3 29 1 173 14
281 28 3 281 30 5 28 3 28 2 170 15
27 1 28 3 29 4 27 3 28 2 30 3 169 16
28 3 28 2 29 3 27 0O 26 2 29 2 167 12
29 3 26 1 27 3 25 0 28 3 28 3 163 13
26 1 27 3 24 1 28 3 29 4 27 2 161 14
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B Class

Competitor

1168

074
3103
2352
2999
1845
3248
3555
2696
3372

Boo~vwourwNnr

Steve Sweet
Sharon Bowden
Stuart Smithson
Simon Bold
Martin Ashley
Keith Mepham
Keith Evans
Kathryn White
Dave Nash
Malcolm Ridgley

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor

gabhwnNPE

2987 Adam Chapman
3044 Dave Morrow
3423 Tim Smart

460 Andy Lowe

100 Reg Buckland

1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

Competitor

OCO~NOUTAWNPE

1921 - Advancing Target LBP Open

X Class

683 Jim Smith
354 Dave Holt
2538 David Fitzpatrick
3069 Jan Daniells
3267 Keith Kilvington
859 David Graham
1299 Jane Caruana
1017 David Clegg
100 Reg Buckland

Competitor

1 1155
2 164

3 748 Graham Trimmer

A Class

Michael Chinery
Phil Cowling

Competitor

2340
3428

2752

O~NO OB WNPE

2352
ass

™
0

3150 Michael Reynolds

Glenn Gordon
Steve Lane

030 Alan Barker
460 Andy Lowe

Bryan Hall

2987 Adam Chapman

Simon Bold

Competitor

1 2537
2 3006
3 3226

Paul Nicol
Chris Green
Chris Bosley

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
28 2 28 2 29 5 30 3 30 3 29 3 174 18
30 2 29 5 27 3 27 2 30 3 28 4 171 19
27 2 28 3 27 1 29 4 28 0 27 2 166 12
28 1 29 2 26 2 26 2 28 3 28 2 165 12
24 2 29 0 27 2 28 2 28 1 28 3 164 10
24 0 27 0 22 1 28 2 29 3 29 2 159 8
24 1 24 1 27 4 28 2 29 2 24 0 156 10
22 0 28 4 29 2 26 1 27 1 20 0O 152 8
23 1 20 1 26 2 22 1 25 2 24 1 140 8
13 0 12 0 20 1 25 1 22 O 19 O 111 2
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
28 3 28 3 305 29 5 30 5 30 5 175 26
30 4 30 2 30 4 24 2 30 5 29 4 173 21
30 3 29 3 27 1 27 1 29 3 29 2 171 13
28 2 26 3 26 1 26 1 28 2 28 2 162 11
22 1 26 1 25 1 27 1 26 1 22 1 148 6
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 29 2 30 3 29 3 28 2 29 3 175 18
29 4 29 4 30 4 29 2 28 1 29 2 174 17
27 2 27 2 28 1 27 3 29 3 30 4 168 15
28 1 27 1 29 3 27 3 27 2 26 1 164 11
23 1 24 0 28 1 26 1 27 O 30 1 158 4
13 1 27 2 26 0 28 0 29 3 27 1 150 7
20 0 26 0 23 0 23 1 24 0 27 2 143 3
20 0 21 0 17 2 20 O 27 1 26 2 131 5
20 0 23 0 22 0 23 1 20 O 20 O 128 1

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 1 30 3 30 4 30 5 30 2 29 1 179 16
30 3 30 4 29 4 28 2 30 3 30 3 177 19
29 3 28 3 29 5 30 3 29 2 29 1 174 17

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
281 29 5 29 2 30 2 29 2 30 2 175 14
28 2 29 3 29 5 29 4 30 3 29 3 174 20
30 5 30 6 29 2 29 3 27 0 27 2 172 18
26 1 27 1 30 2 27 3 26 2 29 4 165 13
29 2 251 29 2 25 1 27 3 28 3 163 12
25 0 26 1 30 3 26 2 26 1 27 2 160 9
28 2 25 2 18 1 29 3 27 1 30 2 157 11
23 0 26 1 22 0 27 O 26 2 22 0O 146 3

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
27 0 26 0 26 1 29 2 27 3 27 1 162 7
27 2 27 2 28 2 28 1 26 4 25 1 161 12
28 3 29 1 25 1 25 3 26 0O 26 1 159 9
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1922 - Advancing Target LBR Open

3225 Michael Addis

007 Charles Murton
1845 Keith Mepham

035 Christopher Barnett
2999 Martin Ashley
3262 Mark Lloyd

©O©oo~NO O1h

X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 030 Alan Barker

A Class

Competitor
1 683 Jim Smith
2 1768 Peter Matthews
3 581 John Pilmer

B Class

Competitor
1151 Stan Wescombe
2752 Bryan Hall
1500 Julian Fox

460 Andy Lowe
3008 David Farrow
3195 David Ashcroft
3226 Chris Bosley
3155 Keelan Foster
3225 Michael Addis

O©CoO~NOOUOM~WNPE

1924 - Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

Boo~vourwnpr

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling
1155 Michael Chinery
3044 Dave Morrow
3008 David Farrow
3195 David Ashcroft
3267 Keith Kilvington
3099 Mark Pugh
2538 David Fitzpatrick

007 Charles Murton
1017 David Clegg

1925 - Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

gabhwnNBE

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
1168 Steve Sweet
050 Dave Berry
2537 Paul Nicol
1013 Richard Perry

Competitor
1 3263 Tim Gardener
2 133 John Chambers
3 3264 Bob Parkhouse

27 1 25 1 26 2 24 1 25 2 26 2 153 9
25 1 20 1 23 0 24 1 24 1 27 2 143 6
22 1 14 0 21 1 25 0 25 2 24 1 131 5
18 1 20 0 22 1 24 0 24 1 23 0 131 3
17 0 21 0 20 0 22 0 23 1 18 0 121 1
17 0 21 0 13 0 21 O 23 O 22 2 117 2
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 2 29 4 30 5 29 3 30 5 178 24
27 3 30 3 27 1 29 2 27 2 28 2 168 13
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
26 2 29 3 29 4 29 3 29 4 27 4 169 20
26 2 29 1 25 0 28 3 28 1 29 3 165 10
24 2 26 0 28 1 28 2 27 1 27 3 160 9
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
25 2 27 2 27 3 27 1 28 1 28 3 162 12
25 2 26 1 27 1 27 1 29 4 28 1 162 10
23 0 25 0 27 1 26 1 24 1 29 1 154 4
20 0 25 1 26 1 30 2 27 3 20 O 148 7
201 25 0 26 0 25 1 28 1 24 0O 148 3
2. 0 24 1 23 0 25 1 23 1 26 1 142 4
21. 0 24 0 26 1 23 1 25 1 23 1 142 4
25 1 23 1 23 0 19 0 19 0 25 2 134 4
19 0 21 0 20 0 22 1 23 1 26 2 131 4
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 30 3 30 4 30 4 28 2 30 5 177 22
29 3 30 2 29 3 29 1 29 3 29 1 175 13
26 0 281 29 3 29 5 30 4 30 4 172 17
23 0 281 27 1 28 2 26 0O 27 O 159 4
27 3 24 0 24 2 23 0 28 2 28 1 154 8
23 2 21 1 24 1 24 1 27 1 26 1 145 7
25 1 23 0 20 0 22 1 28 2 24 1 142 5
18 0 25 0 27 3 21 0 26 0O 24 0O 141 3
23 2 20 0 17 O 28 1 20 O 23 0O 131 3
23 0 19 0 22 0 24 0 21 O 21 1 130 1
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
28 2 29 2 30 5 30 5 30 3 29 3 176 20
24 0 27 1 27 0 27 1 29 2 26 2 160 6
24 1 26 3 27 3 25 0 27 0 25 0 154 7
25 2 24 1 26 2 26 1 25 1 27 0O 153 7
17 0 20 0 21 0O 22 0 22 0O 24 0 126 O
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total
2.90 4.69 4.43 3.87 4.54 20.43
4.71 4.59 5.05 3.92 4.80 23.07
5.14 5.03 5.44 4.07 4.99 24.67
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4 1401 Richard Ingram
5 3182 David Moran

6 007 Charles Murton
7 2753 Jake Mossom

8 3559 Andrew Barker
9 3386 Jeremy Derenne
10 354 Dave Holt

11 3262 Mark Lloyd

12 2537 Paul Nicol

13 3555 Kathryn White
14 226 Bill Ellis

15 3253 Gail Oliver

16 3186 Mitch Annan

17 3408 Christian Bartlett
18 3452 Jessica Hayes
19 035 Christopher Barnett
20 3414 Maria Bartlett

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Competitor

3203 Robert Wheeler
582 Tony Pilmer
821 Trevor Williams
226 Bill Ellis
030 Alan Barker

ab~hwNPE

5.10
5.15
5.90
6.53
6.16
7.53
6.40
7.24
5.88
7.10
6.77
8.88
7.52
7.97
5.59
8.13
9.03

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

7.75
7.63
8.80
8.85
8.30

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

Competitor
1 3428 Steve Lane
2 3044 Dave Morrow

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5

7.40
8.81

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor
3263 Tim Gardener
133 John Chambers
3428 Steve Lane
3264 Bob Parkhouse
3155 Keelan Foster

abhwNBE

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor
3263 Tim Gardener
1768 Peter Matthews
030 Alan Barker
1500 Julian Fox
1151 Stan Wescombe
2537 Paul Nicol

O wWNPE

3335 - NRA Embassy Cup SGM
Competitor
1 133 John Chambers
2 1022 Steve Lamb

3336 - NRA Embassy Cup SGSA
Competitor
1= 1292 Brian McManus
1= 133 John Chambers
3 1949 Maurice Leishman

5.32
6.32
5.75
5.42
5.62
6.51
6.52
6.04
6.66
5.71
6.96
6.63
6.10
7.93
10.19
7.40
9.64

6.69
7.77
8.15
8.90
8.78

6.74
8.93

5.83
5.43
5.93
5.15
6.86
6.00
6.53
6.38
7.31
6.34
7.10
6.39
7.42
7.87
6.74
9.16
10.19

7.13
7.41
7.82
7.06
10.11

7.11
8.38

4.28
412
4.75
4.72
5.33
4.75
5.18
4.71
4.93
5.32
6.09
5.46
7.53
5.94
6.37
6.92
8.04

8.09
7.42
7.25
7.77
7.06

6.38
7.28

4.98
4.84
5.47
7.42
5.97
5.43
5.93
6.94
6.54
6.93
6.74
6.68
7.00
6.50
8.09
6.15
28.66

7.05
7.71
8.14
8.73
9.45

6.79
8.68

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

591
6.50
5.49
8.50
15.29

6.38
7.06
5.80
7.73
11.21

5.48
6.28
6.34
8.92
17.21

3.97
5.81
4.99
6.94
15.15

5.19
6.39
5.66
7.98
11.83

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

8.56
9.46
10.11
10.93
9.62
11.63

9.17
9.15
9.35
12.96
9.79
15.31

8.55
8.91
10.60
10.45
12.40
14.19

7.99
8.66
7.63
7.70
8.63
12.27

9.03
8.05
9.04
10.49
8.93
12.72

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

35
28

40
33

39
37

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

40
40
39

40
40
38

40
40
39

2551
25.86
27.80
29.24
29.94
30.22
30.56
31.31
31.32
31.40
33.66
34.04
35.57
36.21
36.98
37.76
65.56

Total
36.71
37.94
40.16
41.31
43.70

Total
34.42
42.08

Total

26.93
32.04
38.28
40.07
70.69

Total
43.30
44,23
46.73
52.53
59.37
66.12 Iron

Total
114
98

Total
120
120
116
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4 1768 Peter Matthews
5 1405 Rob Sanders
6 1401 Richard Ingram

3521 - Practical Pistol (Open)
Competitor
557 lan Chamberlain
3387 Russell Hicks
3263 Tim Gardener
3245 Ben Ducker
2537 Paul Nicol
Norman Humphries
Bob Parkhouse
3274 Clive Taylor
3398 Keith Cottrell
2190 Martin Hale

©CoOoO~NOOODWNPE

O©CoO~NOOTD,WNPE

3524

Boo~vwourwnr

3528 - Practical Pistol (Production Iron)

3389
3264

3462

3459

180 Ash Dagger

3383 David Salter

133 John Chambers

- Practical Revolver (Open)
Competitor

3263 Tim Gardener
2019 Gareth Biddle

1768 Peter Matthews

2190 Martin Hale
3195 David Ashcroft

688 Steve Smoothy
3405 Christopher Jones

1500 Julian Fox
1405 Rob Sanders

- Practical Pistol (Standard Iron)
Competitor

3173 Jon Axe
1475 James Harris
3277 Richard Clifton

3112 Shaun Twomey

2607 Michael Shiew

3195 David Ashcroft
3321 Andy Kenwood

226 Bill Ellis
3435 Adrian Kwa
3593 Mark Bennell

<no entries>

Oliver Bloomfield
1155 Michael Chinery
3406 Simon Jones
Roberto Capolongo
3393 Robin Shelley

37
35
33

Match %
100.00
88.77
79.40
78.95
78.91
75.00
74.90
73.45
70.75
66.11
65.30
64.51
62.73
62.32
56.44
45.16
38.84
24.71

Match %
100.00
94.40
91.91
84.47
75.11
68.01
62.59
61.37
57.58

Match %
100.00
91.78
78.43
70.76
66.82
66.76
49.39
33.67
33.42
29.02

38
38
35

40
40
39

115
113
107
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3800 - Man v Man GRSB/LBP
Competitor
1 1401 Richard Ingram
2 3263 Tim Gardener
3 2753 Jake Mossom

133 John Chambers
180 Ash Dagger
582 Tony Pilmer
1405 Rob Sanders
3262 Mark Lloyd
3264 Bob Parkhouse
3386 Jeremy Derenne
3572 Laura Warwick

6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor
1 2245 Colin Hudson
2 226 Bill Ellis
3 1845 Keith Mepham
4 3150 Michael Reynolds

6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor
1 458 Peter Lomas
2 520 Barry Morgan
3 226 Bill Ellis

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
<no entries>

6304 - 200m GRCEF Classic
<no entries>

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

Competitor
133 John Chambers
683 Jim Smith
2245 Colin Hudson
226 Bill Ellis
1292 Brian McManus
1230 Paul Green
354 Dave Holt
2011 Tim Mepham
666 Chris Farr
10 458 Peter Lomas
11 3182 David Moran
12 3186 Mitch Annan
13 3431 Vincent Jary

O©CoO~NOOU,WNPEF

6381 - 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955

Competitor
798 James West
226 Bill Ellis
2538 David Fitzpatrick
3182 David Moran
3431 Vincent Jary
941 John Robbins

O~NO OIS~ WN P

2572 Mick Kelly

2918 Stephen Isherwood

P1
29
27
21

P1
30
31
23

P1
45
50
47
45
41
49
46
44
43
47
35
39

P1
27
26
26
31
19

16
22

P2
36
26
20
25

P2
32
34
24

P2
50
49
50
44
40
46
48
46
39
44
45
38
35

P2
29
27
12
12
24
20
22
16

P3
33
20
22

P3
26
17
27

P3
46
39
39
39
42
37
33
36
32
24
26
34
27

P3
30
34
29
22
24
25
13
10

P4
39
24
26
10

P4
19
24
23

P4
45
34
35
37
40
30
33
32
33
30
24
15
23

P4
26
22
21
19
14
23
18
16

Total
137
97
89
41

Total
107
106

97

Total
186
172
171
165
163
162
160
158
147
145
130
126

91

Total
112
109

88
84
81
70
69
64
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9 345 Roger Hodgkins 17 4 7 15 43

6382 - 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
1 226 Bill Ellis 35 37 29 30 131
2 941 John Robbins 33 30 29 18 110
3 1230 Paul Green 25 27 29 20 101
4 2971 Robert Doubleday 6 15 16 10 47
6383 - 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955
Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
1 2119 Anthony Bathe 24 27 25 18 94
2 2999 Martin Ashley 23 19 20 18 80
6501 - McQueen GRSB
Competitor Score V Tie V
1 2234 Chris McGill 50 10 50 7
2 2188 Graham Gough 50 7 50 4
3 2597 Kathryn Knight 50 6 50 5
4 945 Stuart Doyle 50 5 50 5
5 2537 Paul Nicol 50 5
6 3554 Jim Cooper 50 4
7 3562 David Parsons 50 3
8 090 Norman Brown 50 2
9 2696 Dave Nash 50 1
10 1923 Peter Moores 49 7
11 2538 David Fitzpatrick 49 2
12 3423 Tim Smart 49 2
13 941 John Robbins 48 2
14 1800 Alan Podevin 48 1
15 666 Chris Farr 47 5
16 509 Philip Milnes a7 2
17 3233 Stephen Wilson 47 2
18 074 Sharon Bowden 47 1
19 1151 Stan Wescombe 47 1
20 3069 Jan Daniells 46 2
21 3203 Robert Wheeler 46 1
22 3452 Jessica Hayes 46 1
23 2531 Geraldine Moores 45 6
24 3268 Sally Wilson 45 1
25 491 Simon Scott 43 1
26 3262 Mark Lloyd 43 0
27 3253 Gail Oliver 42 0
28 730 Granville Thomas 39 3
29 3243 Mark Haigh 34 0
30 3248 Keith Evans 32 0
31 1017 David Clegg 30 1
32 1845 Keith Mepham 23 0
33 3372 Malcolm Ridgley 17 1
6580 - McQueen
Competitor Score V Tie V
1 945 Stuart Doyle 50 8 50 4
2 458 Peter Lomas 50 7 50 4
3 2234 Chris McGill 50 5 50 8
4 1292 Brian McManus 50 4
5 3182 David Moran 50 4
6 2531 Geraldine Moores 50 3
7 2597 Kathryn Knight 50 3
8 3146 Christopher Wilson 50 3
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

1365 David Appleton
3423 Tim Smart
3461 Robert Clarkson
3592 Dave Pescod
1230 Paul Green
3386 Jeremy Derenne
1949 Maurice Leishman
354 Dave Holt
2696 Dave Nash
683 Jim Smith
3186 Mitch Annan
1478 Mark Luther
2918 Stephen Isherwood
666 Chris Farr
2572 Mick Kelly
3262 Mark Lloyd
774 James Walton
509 Philip Milnes
1185 Philip Shore
2538 David Fitzpatrick
3431 Vincent Jary

6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle
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Competitor

2234 Chris McGill

945 Stuart Doyle
2696 Dave Nash

774 James Walton
3243 Mark Haigh
3461 Robert Clarkson
3592 Dave Pescod
2597 Kathryn Knight

730 Granville Thomas

50
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
46
46
45
44
43
42
38
36
28
26

Score
50
50
50
48
46
45
44
43
16
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